
BEG NW COR OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4 OF 
658.64 FT, S 664.48 FT, W 658.36
FT TO POB. (AKA LOT 5 SHILOH FAR

VANWAMBECK YVONNE
190 SW PRINCETON CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

24-7S-16-04311-105

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

24716.030 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/06/2024 tommy 10.05 12,034 85,975 2,534 9,500

STANDARD
3

46,225
9,700
95,475
67,959
28,590
39,369

WX SX HX HB 39,369
0

151,400
0

151,400

0933/0501 8/10/2001 WD Q I 44,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARK P SULLIVAN

YVONNE VANWAMBECK
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000051407 Electrical Servic 0 11/06/2024

000046544 Electrical Servic 0 02/16/2023

000045614 Electrical Servic 0 10/04/2022

2002HX Base Yr

190 SW PRINCETON CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,691 113.9000 68.34 115,563 1995 1995 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 1248

BAS 1,248 100 1,248 34,115

UEP 144 70 101 2,761

UOP 216 25 54 1,476

UOP 264 25 66 1,804

UOP 264 25 66 1,804

UOP 624 25 156 4,264

2,760 1,691 46,225

BAS= W52 S24 UOP= S12 E18 N12 W18$ E18 UEP= S12 E12 N12 W12$
E12 UOP= S12 E22 N12 W22$ E22 UOP= E11 N24 W11 S24$ N24$ UOP=
N12 W52 S12 E52$.
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 200

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 100

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,200

4 0327 STABLES-SM 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,200

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

9,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.05 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,534

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.05 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 85,975


